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UT-60020G 16

-40~75

EMC

15W

IP40

1600g

150 mm×70mm×120mm

-40 ~75

-40 ~85

0~95%

FCC Part 15 CISPR (EN55022) class A

IEC(EN)61000-4-2(ESD)

IEC(EN)61000-4-3(RS)

IEC(EN)61000-4-4(EFT)

IEC(EN)61000-4-5(Surge)

IEC(EN)61000-4-6(CS)

IEC(EN)61000-4-8

IEC 60068-2-27(Shock)

IEC 60068-2-32(Freefall)

W×H×D :

EMI

EMS

)

250mm 205mm 108mmx x

IEEE802.3 IEEE802.3u IEEE802.3z IEEE802.3ab IEEE802.3x

1000Base-X SC/ST/FC/SFP

10/100/1000Base-T MDI/MDI-X

 P1 P2 ALM

RUN

100m

1310nm   20/40/60Km

           1550nm   80/100/120Km

1310nm   2Km

1488095pps

MAC 16K

12Mb

40G

9216B

12/24/48VDC(10.8~52.8VDC)

                  110/220VAC(88~264VAC)/50-60Hz or

                  110/220VDC(88~264VDC)

RJ45

LED

20

SC/ST/FC/SFP

MDI/MDI-X

-40 ~75

IP40
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70
(2.756)

120
(4.72)

20
(0.79)

58
(2.28)

120
(4.72)

mm±1
(inch)±0.04

1000Base-X 1000Base-X10/100/1000Base-T

SC /SFP ST/FC

”BNF” ” F“ 12/24/48VDC 10.8~52.8VDC “BND”

“D“ 110/220VAC/DC 88~264VAC/DC

UT-60020G-16GT4GP-BNF

UT-60020G-16GT-BNF

UT-60020G-16GT4GSC-BNF

-

16

16

16

SFP

-

SC


